CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Kings BierHaus

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then our staff person will return the same
day to pi

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Utensils, Plates, & Napkin Set Ups

(Per person) Please include the number of guests you will be
serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service
items for your meal.

APPETIZERS

Pretzel Sticks
(Per Stick)

Palm Size Bier Pretzels (5-25 Pretzels)
(Each)

Palm Size Bier Pretzels (26-50 Pretzels)
(Each)

$50

$0

$2.5

$2

$4.25

$4



Palm Size Bier Pretzels (51-100 Pretzels)
(Each)

Palm Size Bier Pretzels (101 + Pretzels)
(Each)

Liptauer Spread (5-25 People)

(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French
Baguette

Liptauer Spread (26-50 People)

(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French
Baguette

Liptauer Spread (51-100 People)

(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French
Baguette

Liptauer Spread (101+ People)

(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French
Baguette

King Smoked Wings (50 Wings)

(Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet
Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and
celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**

King Smoked Wings (51-100 Wings)

(Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet
Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and
celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**

King Smoked Wings (101+ Wings)

(Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet
Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and
celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**

$3.75

$3.5

$3.5

$3.35

$3.25

$3.15

$1.1

$1.05

$0.98



Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (5-25 Orders)
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.

Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (26-50 Orders)
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.

Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (51-100 Orders)
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.

Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (101+ Orders)
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.

Schnitzel Fingers
(Per Person)

Frikadellen (German Meatballs)

(2 Per Person) Wagyu Ground Beef, aromatic Herbs, Haus
made Tomato Sauce.

Charcuterie Board

(Feeds 4) Beerwurst Salami, Smoked Shoulder Bacon,
Prosciutto, Marbled Bleu Cheese, Grapes, Smoked Gouda,
Liptauer Spread, Pickles, and Homemade Jam.

Seasonal Fruit Platter
(Per Person)

PACKAGES

Bronze Package

(Per perspn) Two Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced
Bratwurst and slice Polish sausage, sauerkraut and Austrian
potato salad.

Silver Package

$3.5

$3.35

$3.25

$3.15

$2.95

$5

$22

$2.95

$20



(Per person) Three Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced
Bratwurst and slice Polish sausage, sauerkraut, Austrian potato
salad and choice of desserts.

Gold Package

(Per person) Three Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced
Bratwurst, slice Polish sausage, Bavarian 6 hour smoked
guartered chicken, Austrian potato salad, sauerkraut, and
choice of desserts.

SAUSAGES

Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (5-25 People)

(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish
sausage.

Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (26-50 People)

(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish
sausage.

Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (51-100 People)

(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish
sausage.

Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (101+ People)

(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish
sausage.

Single Sausage (15-50 Links)
(Per link)

Single Sausage (51-100 Links)
(Per link)

Single Sausage (101+ Links)
(Per link)

$25

$30

$6.5

$6.35

$6.25

$6.15

$4.5

$4.25

$4



Gourmet Hot Dogs

Your choice of Sausage on a Brioche Bun, topped with
Sauerkraut, King's Mustard, sautéed Peppers, and Pickled

Onions

SPECIALTY MEATS A LA CARTE

Smoked Turkey Legs
(Each) Served with Bier BBQ Sauce.

Hans Quartered Chicken (5-25 People)
(Per person)

Hans Quartered Chicken (26-50 People)
(Per person)

Hans Quartered Chicken (51-100 People)
(Per person)

Hans Quartered Chicken (101+ People)
(Per person)

SANDWICHES AND SLIDERS

Pulled Pork Sliders

(Each) Hawaiian bun, Bier BBQ, pickled onions and pickles.

Buffalo Schnitzel Sliders

(Each) Chicken Wiener Schnitzel tossed in Buffalo Sauce and

topped with Bacon and Bleu Cheese crumbles.

Pretzel BBQ Pork Sandwich

Pulled Pork, Coleslaw, Pickled Onions, and Bier BBQ sauce on

a soft Pretzel Bun.

SANDWICH TRAYS

$7.95

$14

$8.5

$8.4

$8.3

$8.2

$4

$4

$8.5



Reuben Sandwich Tray (5-25 People)
(Per person)

Reuben Sandwich Tray (26-50 People)
(Per person)

Reuben Sandwich Tray (51-100 People)
(Per person)

Reuben Sandwich Tray (101+ People)
(Per person)

SIDES

Sauerkraut (15-25 People)
(Per person / 15 minimum)

Sauerkraut (26-50 People)
(Per person)

Sauerkraut (51-100 People)
(Per person)

Cucumber Salad (15-25 People)
(Per person / 15 minimum)

Cucumber Salad (26-50 People)
(Per person)

Cucumber Salad (51-100 People)
(Per person)

Austrian Potato Salad (15-25 People)
(Per person / 15 minimum)

$7.25

$7

$6.75

$6.5

$2.75

$2.7

$2.6

$2.75

$2.7

$2.6

$2.75



Austrian Potato Salad (26-50 People)
(Per person)

Austrian Potato Salad (51-100 People)
(Per person)

Apple Pear Salad (15-25 People)
(Per person / 15 minimum)

Apple Pear Salad (26+ People)
(Per person)

Greek Salad (15-25 People)
(Per person / 15 minimum)

Greek Salad (26+ People)
(Per person)

Kings Mustard (Bottle)

_______French Baguette Slices
(Serves 4-6)

DESSERTS

Homemade Apple Strudel (Slice)

Served with vanilla maple sauce and strawberries.

Homemade Cream Cheese Strudel (Slice)
Served with vanilla maple sauce and strawberries.

Homemade German Chocolate Cake (Slice)

Homemade Sacher Torte (Each)
Bite size, 2.2 squares

$2.7

$2.6

$4.5

$4

$4.5

$4

$6.5

$4

$5.5

$5.5

$4.5

$4.5



BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

Unsweetened Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.

Sweet Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.

Mexican Coke (Bottled)
Mexican Sprite (Bottled)

Drip Coffee

(Per person) Includes cups, sweetener, creamer, and stirrers.

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Wedding & Holiday Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$3

$10

$10

$3

$3

$3

$0

$0



