

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

# **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	e Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:		Floor/ Suite	9:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:		_	
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:	Billing Zip Code:	
Com	ments:				

## Kings BierHaus

### **SERVICE LEVELS**

Set Up Service Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, table linens, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pi	\$50
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Utensils, Plates, & Napkin Set Ups (Per person) Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	\$2.5
APPETIZERS	
Pretzel Sticks (Per Stick)	\$2
Palm Size Bier Pretzels (5-25 Pretzels) (Each)	\$4.25
Palm Size Bier Pretzels (26-50 Pretzels) (Each)	\$4

Palm Size Bier Pretzels (51-100 Pretzels) (Each)	\$3.75
Palm Size Bier Pretzels (101 + Pretzels) (Each)	\$3.5
Liptauer Spread (5-25 People)	\$3.5
(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French Baguette	
Liptauer Spread (26-50 People)	\$3.35
(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French Baguette	
Liptauer Spread (51-100 People)	\$3.25
(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French Baguette	
Liptauer Spread (101+ People)	\$3.15
(Per person) Slovakian cheese spread. Served with French Baguette	
King Smoked Wings (50 Wings)	\$1.1
(Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**	
King Smoked Wings (51-100 Wings)	\$1.05
(Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**	
King Smoked Wings (101+ Wings)  (Each) Your choice of Buffalo, Bier BBQ, Parmesan, Sweet Chili or Lemon Pepper. Served with ranch, bleu cheese and celery. **4 Wings per person recommended**	\$0.98

Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (5-25 Orders)	\$3.5
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (26-50 Orders)	\$3.35
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (51-100 Orders)	\$3.25
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Tomato Mozzarella Mini Skewers (101+ Orders)	\$3.15
(2 per order) Served with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Schnitzel Fingers	\$2.95
(Per Person)	
Frikadellen (German Meatballs)	\$5
(2 Per Person) Wagyu Ground Beef, aromatic Herbs, Haus	·
made Tomato Sauce.	
Charcuterie Board	\$22
(Feeds 4) Beerwurst Salami, Smoked Shoulder Bacon,	
Prosciutto, Marbled Bleu Cheese, Grapes, Smoked Gouda,	
Liptauer Spread, Pickles, and Homemade Jam.	
Seasonal Fruit Platter	\$2.95
(Per Person)	
PACKAGES	
TAGNAGES	
Bronze Package	\$20
(Per perspn) Two Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced	
Bratwurst and slice Polish sausage, sauerkraut and Austrian potato salad.	
Silver Package	

(Per person) Three Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced Bratwurst and slice Polish sausage, sauerkraut, Austrian potato salad and choice of desserts.	\$25
Gold Package (Per person) Three Courses - Includes a bier pretzel, sliced Bratwurst, slice Polish sausage, Bavarian 6 hour smoked quartered chicken, Austrian potato salad, sauerkraut, and choice of desserts.	\$30
SAUSAGES	
Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (5-25 People)	\$6.5
(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish sausage.	
Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (26-50 People)	\$6.35
(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish sausage.	
Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (51-100 People)	\$6.25
(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish sausage.	
Oktoberfest Sausage Mix (101+ People)	\$6.15
(Per person / 1.5 links per person) Sliced bratwurst and Polish sausage.	
Single Sausage (15-50 Links)	\$4.5
(Per link)	
Single Sausage (51-100 Links)	\$4.25
(Per link)	
Single Sausage (101+ Links)	\$4
(Per link)	

Gourmet Hot Dogs	\$7.95
Your choice of Sausage on a Brioche Bun, topped with Sauerkraut, King's Mustard, sautéed Peppers, and Pickled Onions	
SPECIALTY MEATS A LA CARTE	
Smoked Turkey Legs (Each) Served with Bier BBQ Sauce.	\$14
Hans Quartered Chicken (5-25 People) (Per person)	\$8.5
Hans Quartered Chicken (26-50 People) (Per person)	\$8.4
Hans Quartered Chicken (51-100 People) (Per person)	\$8.3
Hans Quartered Chicken (101+ People) (Per person)	\$8.2
SANDWICHES AND SLIDERS	
Pulled Pork Sliders (Each) Hawaiian bun, Bier BBQ, pickled onions and pickles.	\$4
Buffalo Schnitzel Sliders  (Each) Chicken Wiener Schnitzel tossed in Buffalo Sauce and topped with Bacon and Bleu Cheese crumbles.	\$4
Pretzel BBQ Pork Sandwich Pulled Pork, Coleslaw, Pickled Onions, and Bier BBQ sauce on a soft Pretzel Bun.	\$8.5

#### **SANDWICH TRAYS**

Reuben Sandwich Tray (5-25 People) (Per person)	\$7.25
Reuben Sandwich Tray (26-50 People)	\$7
(Per person)	
Reuben Sandwich Tray (51-100 People)	\$6.75
(Per person)	
Reuben Sandwich Tray (101+ People)	\$6.5
(Per person)	
SIDES	
Sauerkraut (15-25 People)	\$2.75
(Per person / 15 minimum)	
Sauerkraut (26-50 People)	\$2.7
(Per person)	
Sauerkraut (51-100 People)	\$2.6
(Per person)	
Cucumber Salad (15-25 People)	\$2.75
(Per person / 15 minimum)	
Cucumber Salad (26-50 People)	\$2.7
(Per person)	
Cucumber Salad (51-100 People)	\$2.6
(Per person)	
Austrian Potato Salad (15-25 People)	\$2.75
(Per person / 15 minimum)	

Austrian Potato Salad (26-50 People)	\$2.7
(Per person)	
Austrian Potato Salad (51-100 People)	\$2.6
(Per person)	
Apple Pear Salad (15-25 People)	\$4.5
(Per person / 15 minimum)	
Apple Pear Salad (26+ People)	\$4
(Per person)	
Greek Salad (15-25 People)	\$4.5
(Per person / 15 minimum)	
Greek Salad (26+ People)	\$4
(Per person)	
Kings Mustard (Bottle)	\$6.5
French Baguette Slices	\$4
(Serves 4-6)	
DESSERTS	
Homemade Apple Strudel (Slice)	\$5.5
Served with vanilla maple sauce and strawberries.	
Homemade Cream Cheese Strudel (Slice)	\$5.5
Served with vanilla maple sauce and strawberries.	
Homemade German Chocolate Cake (Slice)	\$4.5
Homemade Sacher Torte (Each)	\$4.5
Bite size, 2.2 squares	

#### **BEVERAGES**

Bottled Water	\$3
Unsweetened Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$10
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.	
Sweet Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$10
Includes cups, ice, lemons and sweeteners.	
Mexican Coke (Bottled)	\$3
Mexican Sprite (Bottled)	\$3
Drip Coffee	\$3
(Per person) Includes cups, sweetener, creamer, and stirrers.	
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Wedding & Holiday Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	